
 

NHRPA 2020-2021 Schedule of Events 

 

Thursday, September 10, 2020 @ 10:00am  

 NHRPA Coffee Talk – Guest speaker: Rick Alpers form Primex – Fall planning 

 NHRPA Annual Meeting and Installation of Officers – Zoom 

 

Friday, October 2, 2020 @ 9am 

 Virtual Learning Summit with Neelay Bhatt of PROS Consulting  

 This will replace our State Conference for 2020 

 Program fee: $40 

Thursday, October 8, 2020 

 Public Bathing Facility Proposed Rule Change Public Meeting via Webex 

  Call in Number: +1-415-655-0001; Access Code:  277-137-565.  The deadline for submission of 

written comments is 4:00 p.m. on Friday, October 23, 2020. 

Thursday, October 22, 2020 @ 10:00am 

 NHRPA Coffee Talk with Musco Sports Lighting 

Thursday, November 5, 2020  

 NHRPA Coffee Talk – 45 minutes with guest speaker TBD 

 NHRPA Business Meeting following Coffee Talk 

Thursday, November 19, 2020 

 NHRPA Coffee Talk – 45 minutes with guest speaker TBD 

December (TBD)  

 

 

 

 

 

 



Thursday, January 14, 2021 

 NHRPA Coffee Talk – 45 minutes with guest speaker 

 NHRPA Business Meeting following Coffee Talk 

Thursday, February 11, 2021 

 NHRPA Coffee Talk – 45 minutes with guest speaker followed by NHRPA networking 

Thursday, March 11, 2021 

 NHRPA Coffee Talk – 45 minutes with guest speaker  

 NHRPA Business Meeting following Coffee Talk 

Thursday, April 8, 2020 

 NHRPA Coffee Talk – 45 minutes with guest speaker 

Thursday, May 13, 2020 

 NHRPA Coffee Talk – 45 minutes with guest speaker 

 NHRPA Business Meeting with budget vote 

 Also in May 

o NHRPA Playground Maintenance Workshop 

o NHRPA Maintenance Workshop 


